
COMMON APPLICATION INFORMATION 
 
Current or Most Recent Secondary School 
Franklin High School 
500 Elizabeth Avenue​ 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
(732) 302-4200 
 
CEEB Code: 310979 
Date of Entry –09/2020 unless you transferred into FHS –  if you did, you should enter ALL high 
schools you attended! 
Is this a boarding school? No 
Did or will you graduate from this school? Yes 
Graduation Date: 06/20/2024 
 
Counselor Contact Information 
 

 
Counselor 

Assigned 
Students 

Phone 
Extension 

E-mail 

Deirdra Kea A – B ext. 6311 dkea@franklinboe.org 
Heather Danberry C-Da ext. 6310 hdanberry@franklinboe.org  
Diondra Simmons De - G ext. 5210 dsimmons@franklinboe.org   
Daniel Clark H - K ext. 6225 dclark@franklinboe.org 
Luisanny Ortiz L - N ext. 6111 lortiz@franklinboe.org 
Wendy Bordeau O-Ra ext. 5311 wbordeau@franklinboe.org 
Jacqueline Schumacher Re-Si ext. 5308 jschumacher@franklinboe.org 
Kimberly Frommé Sl-Z ext. 5211 kfromme@franklinboe.org  
 
Grades:  
Graduating Class Size: 540 as of 08/2023 
Class Rank Reporting: Decile 
Decile Rank: Obtain from your School Counselor 
Rank Weighting: Weighted 
GPA: Use GPA on your transcript – weighted 
GPA Scale: 100 
GPA Weighting: Weighted 
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